ART. 0516

LAMPARA DE BAJO CONSUMO TIPO FLEXO

CON LENTE.

Alimentacion
Aumentos

Lente

Radio de accion
Capacidad mordaza
Flujo luminoso
Peso bruto

Codigo de barras

230V 50Hz 2 x 9W
2x

190 x 157 mm
810 mm

70 mm

1000 Im

4,67 kg
8012667185497

CFERVE

€180,00

@ Caja

Incluido En
El Precio

Lampara de nedn pl 9w
g23 - Art.
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o

No se incluye IVA vigente



